
200 E. Main St
Lexington, KY 40507Lexington-Fayette Urban County

Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10412-16 Name: Training tower change

Status:Type: Resolution Approved

File created: In control:4/11/2016 Urban County Council

On agenda: Final action:5/26/2016 5/26/2016

Enactment date: 5/26/2016 R-285-2016Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to
execute Change Order No. 1 to the Contract with Judy Construction Co., for the Foundation Training
Tower Project, increasing the contract price by the sum of $8,350 from $207,000 to $215,350. [Div. of
Fire and Emergency Services, Chilton]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. change b, 2. change a, 3. Bluememo Training tower031416, 4. 00532186.pdf, 5. RESOLUTION -
285-2016.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedUrban County Council5/26/2016 1 Pass

Received First ReadingUrban County Council5/12/2016 1

Approved and Referred to DocketUrban County Council Work
Session

5/3/2016 1 Pass

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

